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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025

DATE

DAY

EVENTS

JUNE

2024

03-06-2024

Monday

04-06-2024

Tuesday

First Internal

Final Part I- R

University Exam

Oral Medicine & Radiology

Physiology & Biochemistry

First BDS (Supple)

HOD Meeting

First Internal

Final Part I-R

Orthodontics

05-06-2024

Wednesday

First Internal

Final Part I- R

Periodontics

First Internal

II yr BDS-R

Pathology & Microbiology
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University Exam

First BDS (Supple)

World environment day
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Human Anatomy

Nature Club,

Birds Club International

06-06-2024 | Thursday Department Staff meeting | All Department
First Internal Public Health Dentistry
Final Part I -R
First Internal Pharmacology
11 yr BDS-R
07-06-2024 | Friday First Internal Dental Materials
I yr BDS-R
University Exam Dental Anatomy
First BDS (Supple)
12-06-2024

Wednesday

FDP-IQAC

18-06-2024

to

22-06-2024

Tuesday
To

Saturday

Value added program
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18-06-2024 | Tuesday Mentor-Mentee meeting | Final yr part I- R
to 25-06- :
To IIyr BDS-R
2024 sl :
| ‘ Tuesday
19-06-2024 | Wednesday | PHD Day Public Health Dentistry
22-06-2024 | Saturday International Yoga Day Health and Fitness Club and
SSGP
26-06-2024 | Wednesday | International Day Against | SSGP
Drug Abuse
27-06-2024 | Thursday PTA Final yr part 1- R
JULY 2024
01-07-2024 | Monday National Doctor’s Day IQAC
University Exam General medicine
Third BDS
Supplementary
02-07-2024 | Tuesday HOD Meeting
PTA IIyr BDS-R
03-07-2024 | Wednesday REBRINSSBEB €N General Surgery

Third BDS
Supplementary
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04-07-2024 | Thursday Department Staff meeting | All Departments

05-07-2024 | Friday ¢ atholo
D

08-07-2024 | Monday : O ¢ ¢

BD

D d

09-07-2024 | Tuesday CDE PROGRAM PERIO
10-07-2024 | Wednesday od

B
11-07-2024 | Thursday PTA meeting 1% Years
12-07-2024 | Friday CDE- Slide Innovation- | Public Health Dentistry

Dr. Pooja Latti

University Exam Orthodontics

Final BDS part I

Supplementary

15-07-2024 | Monday University Exam Public Health dentistry

Final BDS part 1

Supplementary

@ alazhardentaloffice(@gmail.com = : < ; Under (he degis of I\ooml lslum Trust
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16-07-2024

Tuesday

Muharram

17-07-2024

Wednesday

Microteaching- Dr.
Lakshmipriya

University Exam

Final BDS part II

Regular/Supplementary

19-07-2024

Friday

IQAC

Prosthodontics

University Exam

Final BDS part 11
Regular/Supplementary

22-07-2024

Monday

University Exam

Final BDS part Il

Regular/Supplementary

23-07-2024

Tuesday

Awareness Programme

24-07-2024

Wednesday

University Exam

Final BDS part II

Regular/Supplementary

29-7-2024

Monday

2nd Internal

IInd yr BDS-R

Conservative Dentistry

Pediatric Dentistry

IQAC and Excise

OMES

G. Pathology & »
Microbiology

30-07-2024

Tuesday

2nd Internal

Pharmacology
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[Ind yr BDS-R

31-07-2024 | Wednesday | 2nd Internal Dental Materials

IInd yr BDS-R

AUGUST 2024

03-08-2024 | Saturday Karkidaka vavu

05-08-2024 | Monday e eneral Patholo
ob1olog
ond BD
05-08-2024 | Monday Value added program
To To

09-08-2024 | Friday

06-08-2024 | Tuesday HOD Meeting

07-08-2024 | Wednesday —MOIIZSRSTAASEI Pharmacology
Second BDS
Supplementary

08-08-2024 | Thursday Department Staff meeting | All Departments

09-08-2024 University Exam Dental materials

Second BDS

Supplementary
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12-08-2024 | Monday to | Mentor-mentee meeting | Ilyr BDS- R
to 17-08- Saturday
2024
15-08-2024 | Thursday Independence Day
16-08-2024 | Friday FDP-IQAC
20-08-2024 | Tuesday Sree Narayana Guru
Jayanthi
21-08-2024 | Wednesday | PTA IIyr BDS-R
22-08-2024 | Thursday Teachers in the Digital IQAC
Age-Dr. Prijitha Alex
26-08-2024 | Monday Sri Krishna Jayanthi
SEPTEMBER 2024
02-09-2024 | Monday Commencement Dr. Amitha Basheer
Ceremony- MDS
PG orientation
03-09-2024 | Tuesday HOD Meeting
05-09-2024 | Thursday Department Staff meeting | All Departments
Teachers’ day Student Union
10-09-2024 | Tuesday Convocation
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© aadc.ac.in




AL-AZHA

1

Perumpillichira P. O., Thodupuzha ;
Idukki Dist., Kerala- 685 605
@ +91 94977 20069 | +91 94463 91111

12-09-2024 | Thursday FDP-IQAC
Grant Proposal Writing
13-09-2024 | Friday Onam Celebration
14-09-2024 | Saturday Onam :
16-09-2024 | Monday 3 year General Medicine
1% internal- R
18-09-2024 | Wednesday | 3™ year General Surgery
1% internal- R
21-09-2024 | Saturday Sree Narayana Guru
Samadhi
23-09-2024 | Monday CDE — Micro Dept of Conservative
Endodontics- Dr. George | dentistry
Jacob
Final Yr Part 1 Oral Medicine & Radiology
2™ internal-R
24-09-2024 | Tuesday 1% BDS- Model Exam-R | Human Anatomy
Final Yr Part 1 Orthodontics
2™ internal-R
25-09-2024 | Wednesday | Final Yr Part 1 Periodontics
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2nd internal-R

3" year Oral Pathology
1% internal- R
26-09-2024 | Thursday 1 BDS- Model Exam-R | Physiology And
Biochemistry
Final Yr Part 1 Public Health dentistry
2nd internal-R
FDP-IQAC
28-09-2024 | Saturday 13 BDS- Model Exam-R | Dental Anatomy
30-09-2024 | Monday CDE PROGRAM PROSTHO
OCTOBER 2024
01-10-2024 | Tuesday HOD Meeting
02-10-2024 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanthi
03-10-2024 | Thursday Department Staff meeting | All Departments
05-10-2024 | Saturday | National Orthodontist Dept of Orthodontics
day CDE
07-10-2024 | Monday 15T Internal G. Pathology &

IInd yr BDS-IR

Microbiology

@ alazhardentalofficegmail.com
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08-10-2024 | Tuesday

FDP-IQAC

09-10-2024 | Wednesday

CDE - Dr. Joy and Dr. Oral and Maxillofacial
Abhilash surgery

10-10-2024 | Thursday

® alazhardentalofiice@gmail.com
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14-10-2024 | Monday Embase training session

14-10-2024 | Monday to | Dentkriti Students’ union
to Wednesday

23-102024

21-10-2024 | Monday Value added program

To To

25-10-2024 | Friday

24-10-2024 | Thursday CDE Women's cell
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- Dr. Priya Abraham
University Exam
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26-10-2024 | Saturday Teaching Smart: Excel & | IQAC

Design Skills for the 21st

Century Educator — Dr.

Surya Suprabhan
29-10-2024 | Tuesday PiA Final yr part I BDS- R
30-10-2024 | Wednesday | CDE Public health dentistry,

Women's cell

31-10-2024 | Thursday Deepavali

FDP- Dr. Shabil IQAC

Muhammed

NOVEMBER 2024

01-11-2024 | Friday Kerala Piravi Ethnic Day
5-11-2024 | Tuesday PTA Final yr part II BDS- IR
6-11-2024 | Wednesday |PTA II BDS- IR
04-11-2024 | Monday Beyond BDS: Pathways | NRI Cell

Physiology and

Biochemistry

Under the acgls of Nooml fsltam Trust ;
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04-11-2024 | Monday Dental Week College Union
to

To
08-11-2024

Friday
04-11-2024 | Monday 2™ Internal Prosthodontics

Final Part II- IR

05-11-2024 | Tuesday HOD Meeting

2% Internal Conservative Dentistry

Final Part II- IR

06-11-2024 | Wednesday | 2™ Internal Pedodontics

Final Part II- IR

07-11-2024 | Thursday Department Staff meeting | All Departments

2™ Internal Oral Surgery

Final Part II- IR

Palpunchiri- National IDA
Tooth Brushing Day
8-11-2024 | Friday D A
BDS R
® alazhardentalofficei@gmail.com o = A ; P thc aegis of Noorul lslam Trust '
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11-11-2024 | Monday Model exam G. Pathology &
Microbiology
[Ind yr BDS-R
12-11-2024 | Tuesday CDE Pediatric Dentistry
Model exam Pharmacology
[Ind yr BDS-R
13-11-2024 | Wednesday | Model exam Dental Materials
[Ind yr BDS-R
14-11-2024 | Thursday White Coat Ceremony 1% Year BDS
Children’s day
Pedodontist day
18-11-2024 | Monday Anti ragging Orientation | IQAC
Program- Dr. Aseem
Hassali
18-11-2024 | Monday to | Mentor- Mentee meeting | Final yr BDS part I - IR
to 23-11- Saturday
2024
19-11-2024 | Tuesday International Men’s Day
25-11-2024 | Monday Final Yr Part 1 Oral Medicine & Radiology
Model-R
25-11-2024 | Monday PTA Meeting Final yr BDS part II - IR
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25-11-2024 | Monday to | Mentor- Mentee meeting | Il nd BDS -R
to 30-11- Saturday
2024
26-11-2024 | Tuesday Final Yr Part 1 Orthodontics
Model-R
FDP-IQAC
27-11-2024 | Wednesday | Final Yr Part 1 Periodontics
Model-R
28-11-2024 | Thursday Final Yr Part 1 Public Health Dentistry
Model-R
DECEMBER 2024
1-12-2024 | Sunday AIDS Day
02-12-2024 | Monday Final Yr Part 1 Oral Medicine & Radiology
1% internal- IR
Final Yr Part 11 Prosthodontics
Mddel Exam-IR
03-12-2024 | Tuesday HOD Meeting
Final Yr Part 11 Conservative Dentistry

Model Exam-IR

® alazhardentalofiice(@gmail.com |
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%

Final Yr Part 1 Orthodontics

1% internal- IR
04-12-2024 | Wednesday | Final Yr Part 1 Periodontics

1% internal- IR

Final Yr Part 11 Pedodontics

Model Exam-IR
05-12-2024 | Thursday Final Yr Part 1 Public Health Dentistry

1% internal- IR

Final Yr Part 11 Oral Surgery

Model Exam-IR
02-12-2024 | Monday Add on program Dept of
To To Pediatric dentistry
12-12-2024 | Thursday
05-12-2024 | Thursday Department Staff meeting | All Departments
06-12-2024 | Friday FDP-IQAC

Dr. Anjana Mohankumar

on Self-directed Learning
9-12-2024 | Monday to | Mentor- Mentee meeting | Final BDS part- 1 -R
to Saturday

® alazhardentaloffice(@gmail.com
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17-12-2024 | Tuesday Prevention of Cross- IQAC and HICC
Infection in Dental
Clinics: Practical
Strategies for Daily
Practice by Dr. Rema J
18-12-2024 | Wednesday

@ alezhardentalofiice@gmail.com [ " : Unde
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JANUARY 2025

01-01-2025 | Wednesday | Union Inauguration

New Year Student Union

1% internal- 1% BDS-IR Human Anatomy

02-01-2025 | Thursday 1% internal- 1% BDS-IR Physiology and Biochemistry

03-01-2025 | Friday DS R

1% internal- 1% BDS-IR Dental Anatomy

06-01-2025 | Monday PTA 31 yr BDS- R

07-01-2025 | Tuesday HOD Meseting

University Exam Microbiology & Pathology

Second BDS Regular and

Supplementary
09-01-2025 | Thursday Department Staff meeting | All Departments

University Exam Pharmacology

Second BDS Regular and

Supplementary

10-01-2025 | Friday 39 year General Medicine

- Udor the ae4is 0 Noorul Tlam Trust
- (Recopnised by Dental Council of fndis & Affilisted to KUHS)
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2™ internal- IR
11-01-2025 | Saturday 3" year General Surgery
2" internal- IR
13-01-2025 | Monday 3" year Oral Pathology
2" internal- IR
14-01-2025 | Tuesday De
0 BDS Re d
>
15-01-2025 | Wednesday | FDP-IQAC
Fire and Safety Program
osthodo
B
; -
15-01-2025 Wedi_lesday -Ment@reMenteeﬁiééfiﬁg‘ IS‘BDS-IR
t021-01-  |to Tuesday e o
2025 -
17-01-2024 | Friday 5 D
B3 : i
>
20-01-2024 | Monday De

@ alazhardentaloffice@gmail.com | At
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B
D
22-01-2025 | Wednesday | World Prosthodontist Day | Dept of Prosthodontics
O
BDS p
24.01.2025 Fridayto | Mentor-Mentee mesting | 3rd BDSIR
t031-01- | Friday o ‘ |
2025 - ;
26-01-2025 | Sunday Republic day
28-01-2025 | Tuesday PTA meeting 13 BDS-IR
28-01-2025 | Tuesday Add on Dept of Orthodontics
To To
07-02-2025 | Friday |
FEBRUARY 2025
04-02-2025 | Tuesday HOD Meeting
World Cancer Day Oral Pathology
05-02-2025 | Wednesday | PTA meeting 3 BDS IR
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06-02-2025 | Thursday Department Staff meeting | All Departments
Sports academy
Inauguration
06-02-2025 | Thursday Al Azhar Fest
to
To
08-02-2025
Saturday
11-02-2025 | Tuesday 2" internal- 1 BDS IR | Human Anatomy
12-02-2025 | Wednesday | 2" internal- 1% BDS IR | Physiology and Biochemistry
13-02-2025 | Thursday Traffic awareness and Dept of Oral and
road safety maxillofacial surgery
2" internal- 1 BDS IR | Dental Anatomy
14-02-2025 | Friday Valentine's day College Union
17-02-2025 | Monday Value added program
To To
21-02-2025 | Friday
17-02-2025 | Monday 3" year General Medicine
Model exam- R

21d Internal

[Ind yr BDS-IR

G. Pathology &
Microbiology

®@ alazhardentaloffice(@gmail.com  ©

© aadc.ac.in




AL-AZHAR
Perumpillichira P. O., Thodupuzha

Idukki Dist., Kerala- 685 605
B DENTAL COLLEGE Lol

Camborg Light, Somdeng Bough.

18-02-2025 | Tuesday

19-02-2025 | Wednesday

21-02-2025

International mother Student Union
language day
22-02-2024 | Saturday National Periodontist Day | Periodontics

@ alazhardentaloflice(@gmail.com L
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23-02-2025 | Sunday IDA State CDE
25-02-2025 | Tuesday National Oral Oral Pathology and CDE
Pathologist's Day
27-02-2025 | Thursday FDP-IQAC
Problem based Learning
MARCH 2025
03-03-2025 | Monday Final Yr Part 1 Oral Medicine and
2" internal- IR =
03-03-2025 | Monday PTA Meeting 18 BDS IR
03-03-2025 | Monday to | Mentor-mentee meeting | 3™ year BDS -R
to 08-03- Saturday 2 year BDSIR
2025
04-03-2025 | Tuesday HOD Meeting
Final Yr Part 1 Orthodontics
2™ internal- IR
05-03-2025 | Wednesday | Final Yr Part 1 Periodontics
2™ internal- IR
04-03-2025 | Tuesday Value added program
To To

@ alazhardentalofiiceogmail.com
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|

08-03-2025 | Saturday
06-03-2025 | Thursday Final Yr Part 1 Public Health Dentistry
2™ internal- IR
Department Staff meeting | All Departments
Dentist day
06-03-2025 | Thursday to | Mentor mentee meeting | 18T year- R- 2024-25
to 12-03- Wednesday
2025
07-03-2025 | Friday Women's Day Womén‘s cell
CDE
08-03-2025 | Saturday PTA 2™ year BDS-IR
10-03-2025 | Monday 2" BDS- 1% Internal-R General pathology and
microbiology
10-03-2025 | Monday Add on program Dept of Oral medicine and
T o radiology
21-03-2025 | Friday
11-03-2025 | Tuesday Model Exam Human Anatomy
1 BDS IR
| 12-03-2025 | Wednesday | Model Exam General Medicine

© alazhardenaloflice(wgmail.com |
© aadc.ac.in
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[IIrd yr BDS-IR

superbugs- Dr. Sandhya
KN

Model Exam Physiology and Biochemistry
i BDS IR
2% BDS- 1% Internal-R | Pharmacology
13-03-2025 | Thursday Model Exam General Surgery
[IIrd yr BDS-IR
Model Exam Dental anatomy
1* BDS IR
14-03-2025 | Friday 274 BDS- 1% Internal-R Dental materials
17-03-2025 | Monday to | Mentor-mentee meeting | Final year part I -IR
to 22-03-
S Saturday
120-03-2025 | Thursday World Oral health day
21-03-2025 | Friday Ifthar gathering
25-03-2025 | Tuesday PTA Final year part I-IR
26-03-2025 | Wednesday | CDE- Fighting Dept of Oral Medicine and

radiology

@ alazhardentalofiice(@gmail.com
© aadc.ac.in




leq-ﬂ-lw

D[Nme_ COLLEGE

Perumpillichira P. O., Thodupuzha ‘
Idukki Dist., Kerala- 685 605
@ +91 94977 20069 | +91 94463 91111

26-03-2025 | Wednesday | Mentor-mentee meeting | 2% BDS- 1% Internal-R
to to Tuesday
1 BDS IR
01-04-2025
APRIL 2025

01-04-2025 | Tuesday HOD Meeting
03-04-2025 | Thursday Department Staff meeting | All Departments
04-04-2025 | Friday Research committee

program
05-04-2025 | Saturday PTA meeting 274 BDS- 1% Internal-R
07-04-2025 | Monday World health day Public Health dentistry

Final Yr Part I Prosthodontics

st internal-R

d BDS R

08-04-2025 | Tuesday Final Yr Part II Conservative Dentistry

1st internal-R
09-04-2025 | Wednesday | Final Yr Part II Pedodontics

@ alazhardentalofiice(@gmail.com (& ‘
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1st internal-R
General Surgery
MDS research synopsis | Institutional research
presentation committee
10-04-2025 | Thursday Final Yr Part II Oral Surgery
1st internal-R
11-04-2025 | Friday 3" year Oral Pathology
2" internal- IR
University Exam Oral Pathology
Third BDS Regular
14-04-2025 Monday | Vlshu e
17-04-2025 | Thursday Maundy Thursday
18042025 |Friday | Good Friday
21-04-2025 | Monday to | Mentor-mentee meeting | Final year BDS part II-R
to 26-04-
o Saturday
21-04-2025 | Monday 1ST year- R- 2024-25 Human anatomy
2™ internal
22-04-2025 | Tuesday Model Exam General Pathology
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IInd yr BDS-IR
PTA Meeting 3"BDS IR
23-04-2025 | Wednesday | 1ST year- R- 2024-25 Physiology and Biochemistry
2" internal
24-04-2025 | Thursday Model Exam General Surgery
IInd yr BDS-IR
CDE- Dr. Roy Abraham | Institutional Ethics
committee
MDS research synopsis
presentation
25-04-2025 | Friday 1ST year- R- 2024-25 Dental Anatomy
2™ internal
26-04-2025 | Saturday Model Exam Dental Materials
IInd yr BDS-IR
28-04-2025 | Monday PTA Final year BDS part II-R
29-04-2025 | Tuesday Training Programme for | Public Health dentistry
ASHA Workers
National OMR day Dept of Oral Medicine and
Radiology
30-04-2025 | Wednesday | FDP-IQAC
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Abin on HMS Training
MAY 2025
02-05-2025 | Friday Add on program
To To
13-05-2025 | Tuesday
03-05-2025 | Saturday Al in research IQAC
methodology by Dr.
Bharath Sekar
05-05-2025 | Monday Final Yr Part II Prosthodontics
2™ internal -R
06-05-2025 | Tuesday HOD Meeting
Final Yr Part II Conservative Dentistry
2™ internal -R
07-05-2025 | Wednesday | Final Yr Part II Pedodontics
2" internal -R
07-05-2025 | Wednesday | Mentor-mentee meeting | [Ind BDS IR
to 14-05- to
1ST year- R- 2024-25
2025 Wednesday
08-05-2025 | Thursday Final Yr Part 11 Oral Surgery
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27 internal -R

Department Staff meeting | All Departments
12-05-2025 | Monday Nurse's day Student Union
15-05-2025 | Thursday World Orthodontist Day | Orthodontics
17-05-2025 | Saturday CDE — Hypertension- A | Dept of Oral and
Comprehensive Review- | maxillofacial surgery
Dr. Akhil K Vijayan
PTA 1ST year- R- 2024-25
19-05-2025 | Monday CDE- Monsoon Disease | Public Health dentistry
Prevention campaign
19-05-2025 | Monday Value added program
To To
23-05-2025 | Friday
19-05-2025 | Monday Mentor-mentee meeting | Final year BDS part II-R
To To
24-05-2025 | Saturday
21-5-2025 | Wednesday | Awareness on Palliative | Public Health dentistry
Care
26-05-2025 | Monday CDE- Anti-drug Public Health dentistry

Campaign
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27-05-2025 | Tuesday PTA Final year BDS part II-R
28-05-2025 | Wednesday | Final Yr Part 1 Oral Medicine and
Radiology

Model Exam-IR

29-05-2025 | Thursday Embase Training IQAC

Program for faculty

Final Yr Part 1 Orthodontics
Model Exam-IR
30-05-2025 | Friday Final Yr Part 1 Periodontics

Model Exam-IR

31-05-2025 | Saturday Final Yr Part 1 Public Health Dentistry

Model Exam-IR

Anti-tobacco day

> The College Curriculum Committee (CCC) strongly recommends 70% attendance for
supplementary batch (Both theory & practical)

> Any exam/s canceled due to unavoidable circumstances will be rescheduled to the
next day after the exams.

> First- and second-year students will be permitted to attend classes only after the results

are announced.
| L@)
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